COST ESTIMATE

Pavilion $80,000
Picnic Tables 10,000
Playscape 27,000
Swings 10,000
Benches 5,000
Memorial Flower Garden 10,000
Fencing 25,000
Site Prep 20,000
Parking Lot 15,000
Total $202,000

Proposed Funding
City of Thrall Cash

Williamson County Bond Funds

LCRA Community Development Funds

Texas Parks & Wildlife Small Community Grant

$ 2,000
100,000
25,000
75,000
$202,000



