## **COST ESTIMATE**

Pavilion	\$80,000
Picnic Tables	10,000
Playscape	27,000
Swings	10,000
Benches	5,000
Memorial Flower Garden	10,000
Fencing	25,000
Site Prep	20,000
Parking Lot	15,000
Total	\$202,000

## Proposed Funding

City of Thrall Cash	\$ 2,000
Williamson County Bond Funds	100,000
LCRA Community Development Funds	25,000
Texas Parks & Wildlife Small Community Grant	75,000
er tas · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$202,000